Copyright © Noblegen Cryogenics Ltd - Callisto LN40 Data Sheet Rev 4 RSID 5315 EN - 12/06/2025
Front of Unit Side of Unit
-m
 /
 -”
-m / -” -m / -”
Callisto LN40
High purity liquid nitrogen generator

Shipping weight 577kg (1272 lbs) 567kg (1250 lbs)
LN2 production rates stated at +25°c ambient temperature and <2,000 metres altitude.
Ordering Information
Part Number 380/400/415v - 50Hz NG20-0005 NG20-0004
Part Number 460/480v - 60Hz NG20-0011 NG20-0009
Part Number 200v - 50/60Hz NG20-0020 NG20-0035
Service Plan visit: www.noblegencryogenics.com/contact-us
Accessories Table
NG03-0002 Non-Vacuum Insulated Hose (1.5m)
NG03-0001 Vacuum Insulated Hose (1.5m)